Class: 502 - FEI Grand Prix CDI3*

Entry # Rider

506
514
538
522
542
565
510
570
527
571
553
544
548
543
552
556
528

Adrienne Lyle
Shelly Francis
Megan Lane

Yvonne Losos De Muniz

Jill Irving
Michael Klimke

Sahar Daniel Hirosh

Kiichi Harada
Arlene Page
Joanne Vaughan
Liz Steacie
Diane Creech

Christer Egerstrom

Pamela Aide

Stacy Parvey-Larsson

Megan Gardner
Beatrice Marienau

Ctzn Horse

USA
USA
CAN
DOM
CAN
GER
ISR
JPN
USA
GEO
CAN
CAN
CRC
USA
USA
USA
USA

Salvino

Doktor
Caravella
Aquamarijn
Degas 12

Royal Dancer 33
Whitman
Egistar
Woodstock

Elmegardens Marquis

Callahan
Diana C

Bello Oriente
Bon De Niro P
Benidetto
Zaffier
Stefano 8

Stat/Div
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Term

OOoooOooOodoodoooomn

Adequan Global Dressage Festival 3 CDIW

Ring: Stadium

Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total

Baarup Redondo Foy Lehrmann Maknami

DEN ESP USA GER RUS

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Pl Prize
75.000[ 1 73.152| 2 75.109| 1 74891 1 74.565 1 74.543 1 |$600
73.261| 2 72.283| 3 73.478| 2 73.587| 2 69.457| 3 72.413| 2 |$300
69.457| 5 73.261| 1 70.543| 3 73.043| 3 72.609, 2 71.783] 3 |$250
69.783| 4 70.543| 4 70.000, 4 68.804) 4 69.457| 3 69.717| 4 |$200
70.652| 3 68.370| 7 67.826| 6 67.500, 5 68.370| 5 68.543| 5 |$175
68.152| 6 69.348| 5 69.130| 5 66.957| 7 67.935| 6 68.304| 6
67.065 7 66.304| 13 | 66.957| 8 65.326| 10 | 66.957, 4 66.522| 7
64.891 10 | 67.174| 10 | 67.065| 7 66.087| 8 66.087| 9 66.261| 8
64.130| 13 | 68.913) 6 65.326) 10 | 64.783| 12 | 66.304| 8 65.891] 9
64.674) 11 66.413| 12 66.304| 9 65.543) 9 64.239| 12 65.435| 10
63.261| 14 67.826| 8 64.674| 11 67.500, 5 63.587| 16 65.370| 11
64.348| 12 66.957| 11 63.696| 13 65.326| 11 64.674| 10 65.000 12
65.217, 9 67.283| 9 64.022| 12 64.022| 13 64.130| 13 64.935| 13
66.304| 8 65.435| 14 60.978| 16 63.696| 14 64.457| 11 64.174| 14
63.152 15 63.696| 15 62.500| 14 62.065 17 64.022| 14 63.087| 15
61.848 16 63.370| 16 62.391| 15 62.826| 15 64.022| 14 62.891| 16
61.478| 14 63.109| 17 60.935| 17 62.130, 16 62.348| 17 62.000| 17




